
ROUND 05 ALA CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTINI S. 1:33.371
Migliore

1 1:34.924 09:38:33.735

2 1:44.729 09:40:18.464

3 1:33.371 09:41:51.835

4 1:48.353 09:43:40.188

5 1:34.027 09:45:14.215

6 1:53.332 09:47:07.547

 Po. 2 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S. + 00.617
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.093 09:38:45.280

2 1:36.754 09:40:22.034

3 1:35.253 09:41:57.287

4 1:35.520 09:43:32.807

5 1:33.988 09:45:06.795

6 1:53.199 09:46:59.994

 Po. 3 - # 459 NIEDERSTATTER C.+ 01.399
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.152 09:39:00.462

2 1:39.258 09:40:39.720

3 1:38.113 09:42:17.833

4 1:56.184 09:44:14.017

5 1:34.770 09:45:48.787

6 2:10.558 09:47:59.345

 Po. 4 - # 187 PLONER M. + 02.028
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.858 09:38:52.407

2 1:37.368 09:40:29.775

3 1:35.399 09:42:05.174

4 1:36.555 09:43:41.729

5 1:36.929 09:45:18.658

6 1:36.914 09:46:55.572

 Po. 5 - # 317 SALVATERRA D. + 02.501
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.472 09:39:22.367

2 1:46.654 09:41:09.021

3 1:37.430 09:42:46.451

4 1:51.136 09:44:37.587

5 1:35.872 09:46:13.459

6 1:51.298 09:48:04.757

 Po. 6 - # 271 HOLLER A. + 03.030
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.884 09:39:06.396

2 1:56.633 09:41:03.029

3 1:36.401 09:42:39.430

4 1:39.188 09:44:18.618

5 1:49.575 09:46:08.193

6 1:38.064 09:47:46.257

 Po. 7 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 03.132
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.230 09:38:55.773

2 1:38.667 09:40:34.440

3 1:36.503 09:42:10.943

4 2:35.384 09:44:46.327

5 1:54.647 09:46:40.974

 Po. 8 - # 524 PROFANTER J. + 03.221
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.689 09:38:56.409

2 1:36.929 09:40:33.338

3 1:36.592 09:42:09.930

4 1:37.577 09:43:47.507

5 1:36.832 09:45:24.339

6 1:39.064 09:47:03.403

 Po. 9 - # 431 HOLLER M. + 03.816
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.232 09:39:49.413

2 1:38.190 09:41:27.603

3 1:37.187 09:43:04.790

4 5:26.434 09:48:31.224

 Po. 10 - # 686 MAGRI L. + 04.488
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.420 09:37:54.702

2 2:04.082 09:39:58.784

3 1:39.288 09:41:38.072

4 2:05.010 09:43:43.082

5 1:37.859 09:45:20.941

6 2:30.795 09:47:51.736

 Po. 11 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 05.055
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.763 09:38:58.702

2 1:41.695 09:40:40.397

3 1:39.496 09:42:19.893

4 1:40.947 09:44:00.840

5 1:38.715 09:45:39.555

6 1:38.426 09:47:17.981

 Po. 12 - # 880 PANELLI K. + 05.978
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.780 09:39:23.610

2 1:44.241 09:41:07.851

3 1:41.810 09:42:49.661

4 1:43.028 09:44:32.689

5 1:39.349 09:46:12.038

6 2:03.385 09:48:15.423

 Po. 13 - # 179 RASTNER M. + 06.075
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.083 09:38:56.632

2 1:54.887 09:40:51.519

3 1:39.464 09:42:30.983

4 1:39.923 09:44:10.906

5 2:21.495 09:46:32.401

6 1:39.446 09:48:11.847

 Po. 14 - # 69 DIENER M. + 06.885
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.365 09:39:21.295

2 1:43.242 09:41:04.537

3 1:40.256 09:42:44.793

4 1:55.522 09:44:40.315

5 1:41.581 09:46:21.896

6 1:58.239 09:48:20.135

 Po. 15 - # 368 KUSSTATSCHER D.+ 07.909
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.607 09:37:39.926

2 1:43.515 09:39:23.441

3 1:41.930 09:41:05.371

4 1:41.932 09:42:47.303

5 1:43.802 09:44:31.105

6 1:41.280 09:46:12.385

7 2:14.025 09:48:26.410

 Po. 16 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 08.081
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.690 09:39:14.342

2 1:41.452 09:40:55.794

3 1:41.606 09:42:37.400

4 2:11.762 09:44:49.162

5 1:45.997 09:46:35.159

6 1:46.926 09:48:22.085

 Po. 17 - # 789 SCAIA S. + 08.360
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.115 09:39:07.367

2 2:01.701 09:41:09.068

3 1:43.732 09:42:52.800

4 1:47.990 09:44:40.790

5 1:41.731 09:46:22.521

6 1:57.215 09:48:19.736

 Po. 18 - # 731 TADDEI L. + 10.136
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.507 09:39:19.149

2 1:47.690 09:41:06.839

3 1:53.402 09:43:00.241

4 1:50.658 09:44:50.899

5 1:53.543 09:46:44.442

 Po. 19 - # 125 PAOLI F. + 11.636
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.522 09:39:23.685

2 1:49.230 09:41:12.915

3 2:02.648 09:43:15.563

4 1:45.007 09:45:00.570

5 1:49.723 09:46:50.293

 Po. 20 - # 98 BAZZANI G. + 11.697
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.213 09:38:49.781

2 2:11.173 09:41:00.954

3 1:45.068 09:42:46.022

4 2:41.829 09:45:27.851

5 1:45.280 09:47:13.131

 Po. 21 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 12.380
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.094 09:39:03.541

2 1:45.751 09:40:49.292

3 1:46.079 09:42:35.371

4 1:46.287 09:44:21.658

5 1:47.354 09:46:09.012

6 1:49.979 09:47:58.991

Fastest lap: 1:33.371 
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 Po. 22 - # 252 FAECKL K. + 12.849
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.259 09:38:55.092

2 1:48.572 09:40:43.664

3 1:46.220 09:42:29.884

4 2:02.614 09:44:32.498

5 1:56.288 09:46:28.786

6 1:49.385 09:48:18.171

 Po. 23 - # 146 RABENSTEINER J.+ 13.305
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.680 09:38:58.219

2 1:47.591 09:40:45.810

3 1:47.580 09:42:33.390

4 1:46.676 09:44:20.066

5 1:50.320 09:46:10.386

6 1:50.725 09:48:01.111

 Po. 24 - # 698 BETTINI R. + 14.546
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.824 09:39:30.026

2 1:48.730 09:41:18.756

3 2:28.700 09:43:47.456

4 2:07.016 09:45:54.472

5 1:47.917 09:47:42.389

 Po. 25 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 30.123
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.494 09:39:41.368

2 2:03.963 09:41:45.331

3 2:06.342 09:43:51.673

4 2:07.050 09:45:58.723

5 2:08.443 09:48:07.166

Fastest lap: 1:33.371 
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